Tel:  1-651-482-1848
Fax: 1-651-482-1573
Rev 1.2 © Copyright 2025 LiConn, Inc.
Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.
Frequency Response  @ 21C
-50

ORDERING INFORMATION
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
MOUNTING ATTENUATOR
Additional heat sink is required. A Tgon thermal film is required between the bottom of the attenuator and the
heat sink for the effective thermal dissipation. Use 4 pieces of #4-40 with longer than 9/16” screws to mount
the attenuator on a metal-based chassis. Flat and spring washers are needed to prevent the screw from
loosening during the shock and vibration. Always use the appropriate torque setting of the power screwdriver
to mount them.
Model
Number
Input
SMA
Output
SMA
LATTN03C-1 Male Female
LATTN03C-2 Female Male
LATTN03C-3 Male Male
LATTN03C-4 Female Female
LATTN03C-5 None None
Unit: INCH  Base Material: Brass
        [mm]   Finish: Gold Plating
                   Tolerance: X.XX    ±0.01"
                                     X.XXX  ±0.005"
LATTN03C-5
LATTN03C: DC ~ 3.0 GHz 200W, 10 dB PRECISION ATTENUATOR